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Tennisclub Pulsnitz e.V. (229)
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Anlage
Siegesbergstralle , 01896 Pulsnitz

Hallenadresse
Hauptstr. 39, 01877 Rammenau
T 03594 706749 G 03594 706749

Sportwart/in
Zimmermann, Jirgen
T 0171 2785065 ZIMMI2910@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Zimmermann, Jirgen
T 0171 2785065 ZIMMI2910@gmail.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 20.05.2024 15:23 | Seite 1

Damen 50 (4er) | Oberliga Senioren
MF: Kerstin Meif3ner; T 035955 73269

m 0178 7210342; vm.handelsvertretung@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

7
8
9

Zimmermann, Antonia

(SG mit TV Gelb-Weil3 Gorlitz)
Mei3ner, Kerstin

Friedemann, Anita
Schiedsrichter

Baldauf, Regina

Dr. Jendreck, Marita

(SG mit TV Gelb-WeiR3 Gorlitz)
Siwczyk, Birka

Schiedsrichter

Muiller, Kerstin

Briickner, Beate

Kreutel, Veronika

10 Gloer, Petra
11 Boxberger, Antje
12 Kopke, Romy

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.
24951047

26701239
26101312

26101304
26401105

26602034

26352910
26452506
25501729
26501701
26701633
27251732

LK
LK9,1

LK13,4
LK13,8

LK15,8
LK19,5

LK20,7

LK23,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,8

DR-Sen.
D27/D75
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